
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

141 

28 

37 

428 

10 

7 

Name 

David Thais III 

RJ Sember 

Tristan Ruth 

Chris Lugo 

Joe Auman 

Emerson Mechelke 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

4.174 

12.122 

17.719 

26.516 

28.296 

Total Tm 

10:44.883 

10:49.057 

10:57.005 

11:02.602 

11:11.399 

11:13.179 

Best Tm 

44.860 

44.676 

45.255 

45.712 

45.753 

45.990 

Comment 

2 sec tramline penalty 

2 sec tramline violation 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/15/2024 7:11:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.174 

Avg. Speed 

54.708 

Best Lap Tm 

44.676 

Best Speed 

56.406 

Best Lap by 

28 - RJ Sember 

 

Winter #4 

03 LO206 JR1 Nov 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:24:24 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

12/15/2024 12:10 


