Sorted on Laps Winter #4

03 LO206 JR1 Nov

Main

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:24:24

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles

12/15/2024 12:10



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment	
LO206 JR1 Nov									
1	141	David Thais III	LO206 JR1 Nov	14		10:44.883	44.860		
2	28	RJ Sember	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	4.174	10:49.057	44.676		
3	37	Tristan Ruth	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	12.122	10:57.005	45.255	2 sec tramline penalty	
4	428	Chris Lugo	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	17.719	11:02.602	45.712		
5	10	Joe Auman	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	26.516	11:11.399	45.753		
6	7	Emerson Mechelke	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	28.296	11:13.179	45.990	2 sec tramline violation	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
4.174	54.708	44.676	56.406	28 - RJ Sember				
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames								

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association